Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Waqar Younas
. Imran Khan

. Agib Javaid

. Wasim Akram

1 Highest wicket taker Pakistani bowler in test cricket is

Inzamam-ul-Haq
Saeed Anwer
Salim Malik
None of them

2 The highest Pakistani run scorer of one day International cricket is

Imran Khan
Wasim Akram
Wagqar Younas
None of them

3 Highest wicket taker bowler from Pakistan in one day International cricket is.

India
England
Spain
Pakistan

4 The winner of first World Cup Hockey Tournament was

1990
1992
1994
1996

5 In which of the following year Pakistan was world champion of Cricket,Hockey,Squash and
Snooker?
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